ENGINEERS

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING
Haikey Creek Capital Equipment Replacements
RMUA Project No. WPC 25-2

BAMA Project

No. 2354170

February 13, 2025 at the Haikey Creek WWTP

Printed Name

Initials

Representing

Phone

E-Mail

Brandy Parks City of Broken Arrow 918-259-7000 bparks@brokenarrowok.gov

Tim Robins _ City of Broken Arrow 918-644-6494 trobins@brokenarrowok.gov

Cindy Cantero &TOJ City of Tulsa 918-596-9870 ccantero@cityoftulsa.org

Leon Hobson /q ”- City of Tulsa 918-596-7153 lhobson@cityoftulsa.org

Andy Lankford oKL City of Tulsa 918-521-7726 alankford@cityoftulsa.org

Randy Martin %’b— City of Tulsa 918-857-1012 randymartin@cityoftulsa.org

Sam Ray 6’7 K City of Tulsa 918-591-4428 sray@cityoftulsa.org

Jason Ray "ﬁ{{L HUB 918-698-1968  |jray@hubengineers.com

Stephen Tolar ; HUB 918-557-8969 stolar@hubengineers.com
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